



Government, Education, and Corporate Department

For Pricing Requests, Purchase Orders, and Customer Service:

Phone: 800-947-8003 212-239-7503	Toll: 800-858-5517 212-239-7759	Email: Education: emailbids@bhphoto.com Corporate: corporatesales@bhphoto.com	Federal Government: gsa@bhphoto.com State and Local: biddept@bhphoto.com
--	---	---	---

The Professional's Source

420 Ninth Avenue, New York City, NY 10001 • www.bhphotovideo.com

Federal ID #: 13-2786077

Prices Are Valid Until: 09/05/12 Bid No.: 400396680

Sold To: **Tim Nicholson**
S&S Tire
Attn: Tim Nicholson
LEXINGTON, KY 40505

Ship To: **S&S Tire**
Attn: Tim Nicholson
LEXINGTON, KY 40505

Bill Phone: (859)281-8536

(859)281-8536

Date	Customer Code	Terms	Salesperson	Ship Via	
08/22/12	59195537	N/A	IAZ	MANNA TRUCKING	
Qty	Ord	Item Description	SKU# Catalog#	Item Price	Amount
✓ 2		EPSON POWERLITE 1880 XGA 4000 LUMENS/REG <i>This Item Has Free Shipping To The Continental USA.</i> Manufacturer's Rebate Free Item	EPPL1880 V11H451020	1,104.95	2,209.90
✓ 3		VIEWSONIC VT2755LED 27" HD LED TV (BLACK)/REG <i>This Item Has Free Shipping To The Continental USA.</i>	VIVT2755LED VT2755LED	358.99	1,076.97
✓ 2		PREMIER PBC-UMS UNIV PROJ. MOUNT - BLACK/REG <i>This Item Has Free Shipping To The Continental USA.</i>	PRPBCUMS PBCUMS	97.24	194.48
✓ 2		DALITE MODEL B 96x96" - MATTE WHITE/REG <i>This Item Has Free Shipping To The Continental USA.</i>	DAMB9696MW 40208	112.95	225.90
✓ 1		SONY HXR-NX70 HD COMPACT CAMCORDER/REG <i>This Item Has Free Shipping To The Continental USA.</i> Manufacturer's Rebate \$300.00	SOHXRNX70U HXRNX70U	2,699.00	2,699.00
Continued on Next Page ...					



Government, Education, and Corporate Department

For Pricing Requests, Purchase Orders, and Customer Service:

Phone: 800-947-8003 212-239-7503	Fax: 800-858-5517 212-239-7759	Email: Education: emailbids@bhphoto.com Corporate: corporatesales@bhphoto.com	Federal Government: gsa@bhphoto.com State and Local: biddept@bhphoto.com
--	--	---	---

The Professional's Source

420 Ninth Avenue, New York City, NY 10001 • www.bhphotovideo.com

Federal ID#: 15-2758071

Bid No.: 400396680

Date	Customer Code	Terms	Salesperson	Ship Via
08/22/12	59195537	N/A	Slsm	MANNA TRUCKING

Qty	Ord	Item Description	SKU# Catalog#	Item Price	Amount
✓1		BEHRINGER EPA900 ULTRACOMPACT 900W PRTBL PA SYS/REG <i>This Item Has Free Shipping To The Continental USA.</i>	BEEPA900 EPA900	630.00	630.00
✓1		LG NB2420A SOUND BAR SPEAKER SYSTEM 160w/REG <i>This Item Has Free Shipping To The Continental USA.</i>	LGNB2420A NB2420A	162.95	162.95
✓2		SHARP LC60LE847U 60" QUATRON EDGE LED/3D/WFI/REG Price After \$200.00 Instant Rebate Exp. 08/25/12	SHLC60LE847U LC60LE847U	1,997.99	3,995.98

PLEASE NOTE: -----
 *****B&H HOLIDAY SCHEDULE*****
 LABOR DAY Monday, September 3 OPEN 10am - 7pm
 Rosh Hashana Eve, Sunday, September 16 CLOSING at 1pm
 Rosh Hashana, Mon, Sep 17 - Tue, Sep 18 CLOSED
 Yom Kippur Eve, Tuesday, September 25 CLOSED
 Yom Kippur, Wednesday, September 26 CLOSED
 Succos Eve, Sunday, September 30 CLOSING at 1pm
 Succos, Mon, Oct 1 - Tue, Oct 9 CLOSED
 Certain items may be enforced by vendor to sell at the
 vendor-imposed price posted at the time of order.

Payment Type - NO PAYMENT TYPE SELECTED	- Amount	Sub-Total: 11,195.18
		Shipping: 0.00
		Total: 11,195.18

BNL_qenc

R & L Marketing

Estimate

Your Wireless Solutions
 219 Santa Fe Trail
 Waxahachie, TX 75165

Date	Estimate #
5/30/2012	1494

Name / Address
Lexington Emergency Management John Bobel 166 N. Martin Luther King Suite 275 Lexington, KY 40507

Description	Qty	Project	
		Rate	Total
Wilson Omni Directional Fiber Glass Antenna	1	69.95	69.95T
Wilson AG Pro 75 Adjustable gain Amplifier	1	799.95	799.95T
Top Signal Lightning Surge Protector	1	69.95	69.95T
Wilson N Female - FME Male Coax Connector	1	11.95	11.95T
Wilson Electronics 4 way splitter	1	89.95	89.95T
Wilson Dual Band Ceiling Mount Vertical Polarized Antenna	5	44.95	224.75T
Wilson 10dB tap	2	69.95	139.90T
LMR400 Equivalent Bulk	400	0.84	336.00T
Wilson LMR400 2 foot coax	3	17.95	53.85T
Wilson In Line Amplifier	1	179.95	179.95T
PPC - N Male/LMR400/Compression Fit	18	10.30	185.40T
CST400 Coax Cable Prep Tool	1	109.95	109.95T
System Markdown		-380.00	-380.00
Subtotal			\$1,891.55
Sales Tax (0.0%)			\$0.00
Total			\$1,891.55